Date

08/27/
13

08/29/
13

08/31/
13

09/03/
13

09/05/
13
09/10/
13

09/12/
13

09/14/
13

09/17/
13
09/19/
13

09/21/
13

09/26/
13

09/28/
13

10/01/
13
10/03/
13

10/08/
13

10/10/
13

10/14/
13
10/15/
13

10/17/
13

Time

6:15 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
6:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

=

b

Games for OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Away Team

Riverside Brookfield

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

Whitney Young
Lyons

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

Pepsi (St. Charles
North

Pepsi Oswego EAST

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

Kelly
Larkin

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

Fenwick
Hinsdale Central

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

Fenton

Downers Grove
North

Nazareth

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

1

Home Team

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

Leyden

Larkin

Iggy
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Glenbard West

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

Pepsi @ STREAMWOOD HIGH

SCHOOL
Pepsi-West Chicago

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
York
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Proviso West
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
2 Win
1 Tie
Unscore
d
1 Tie
2 Win
2 Loss
2 Loss
(QT)
2 Loss
(OT)
1 Tie
1 Loss
0 Win
3 Tie
3 Win
0 Win
4 Win
0 Loss
1 Win
3 Win
3 Win
0 Tie
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